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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

Rhey Wautier, Johan H40-49 1 D4 D4 D4 D3 D0 D0 D1 D3 V5 D1 V5 D3 D4 D3 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 D0 5 20 0,250 60 88 -28 16. 11. H40-49

Pallás de Groot, Bert H40-49 2 V5 V5 D1 D2 D2 D0 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 D1 V5 V5 D1 12 20 0,600 74 68 6 10. 7. H40-49

Rapier Knape, Ineke D50-59 3 V5 D1 D3 V5 D2 D0 D2 D4 D3 D2 D2 D0 D1 D2 D0 D1 V5 D1 V5 D1 4 20 0,200 45 94 -49 18. 2. D50-59

d'Art Somers, Joris H40-49 4 V5 V5 V5 D2 D2 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 14 20 0,700 81 63 18 6. 4. H40-49

Rapier van der Zee, Ronald H40-49 5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D2 D4 D2 D4 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 D0 10 20 0,500 76 71 5 12. 9. H40-49

Rapier v Heerde, George H50-59 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 19 20 0,950 95 39 56 2. 1. H50-59

AEW Treffers, Edwin H40-49 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 15 20 0,750 92 46 46 3. 2. H40-49

SCA van Til, Bert H50-59 8 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 D3 D3 D1 V5 D1 12 20 0,600 80 65 15 9. 2. H50-59

MVO de Wilde, Ruby D50-59 9 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 D2 D1 D2 V5 D3 V5 D1 D2 V5 D3 D3 D4 D0 V5 D0 7 20 0,350 63 89 -26 15. 1. D50-59

Sca Evers, Dinie D60-69 10 D3 D1 V5 D0 D1 D0 D0 D2 D4 D3 D2 D3 D4 D2 D2 D1 D2 D1 D4 D0 1 20 0,050 40 98 -58 21. 1. D60-69

Omnis Pasmans, Leo H60-69 11 V5 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 14 20 0,700 88 66 22 4. 1. H60-69

BG Kamp, Siem H70+ 12 D4 D3 V5 D4 D0 D0 D1 D0 D3 V5 D1 D3 D3 D3 D2 D2 D4 D1 V5 D2 3 20 0,150 51 92 -41 19. 1. H70+

SA Z Maingay, Diot H40-49 13 V5 D2 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 14 20 0,700 84 65 19 5. 3. H40-49

Cour Faber, Henri H40-49 14 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 D1 D4 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 D2 11 20 0,550 83 74 9 11. 8. H40-49

FRL Schoep,Loek H60-69 15 V5 D0 V5 D0 D3 D2 D1 D3 D4 V5 D3 V5 D3 D4 D4 D2 D4 D1 V5 D0 5 20 0,250 59 88 -29 17. 2. H60-69

Cour van Stipdonk, Peter H40-49 16 D3 V5 V5 V5 D3 D0 D4 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 D4 D1 V5 D0 D3 D2 V5 D0 9 20 0,450 65 73 -8 14. 10. H40-49

US Boon, Kees H40-49 17 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D1 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D0 13 20 0,650 81 60 21 7. 5. H40-49

Wezo Wouters, Guy H50-59 18 D1 V5 D4 D2 D3 D2 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D1 D3 V5 D0 10 20 0,500 68 78 -10 13. 3. H50-59

Rapier Verhoeven,Maarten H40-49 19 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 D3 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D2 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 12 20 0,600 78 61 17 8. 6. H40-49

Rapier Weber, Ron H40-49 20 D2 D0 D2 D2 D2 D0 D0 D1 D2 V5 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D2 D2 D1 D3 1 20 0,050 42 99 -57 20. 12. H40-49

Kard Kardolus, Arwin H40-49 21 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 19 20 0,950 98 26 72 1. 1. H40-49

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H40-49 1

2. H50-59 1

3. H40-49 2

4. H60-69 1

5. H40-49 3

6. H40-49 4

7. H40-49 5

8. H40-49 6

9. H50-59 2

10. H40-49 7

11. H40-49 8

12. H40-49 9

13. H50-59 3

14. H40-49 10

15. D50-59 1

16. H40-49 11

17. H60-69 2

18. D50-59 2

19. H70+ 1

20. H40-49 12

21. D60-69 1
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Kard Kardolus, Arwin 21
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Ver Naam Nr

Rapier v Heerde, George 6

AEW Treffers, Edwin 7

Omnis Pasmans, Leo 11

SA Z Maingay, Diot 13

d'Art Somers, Joris 4

US Boon, Kees 17

Rapier Verhoeven,Maarten 19

SCA van Til, Bert 8

Pallás de Groot, Bert 2

Cour Faber, Henri 14

Rapier van der Zee, Ronald 5

Wezo Wouters, Guy 18

Cour van Stipdonk, Peter 16

MVO de Wilde, Ruby 9

Rhey Wautier, Johan 1

FRL Schoep,Loek 15

Rapier Knape, Ineke 3

BG Kamp, Siem 12

Rapier Weber, Ron 20

Sca Evers, Dinie 10


